:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9117322

May 20, 2024 - 19:08 (UTC)

In epoch 284,916 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1206241 - 0.018585714 ETH®
68.05 USD

2 1206242 - 0.018574954 ETH®
68.01 USD

3 1206243 - 0.018617971 ETH&®
68.17 USD

4 1206244 - 0.018578501 ETH®
68.03 USD

S 1206245 - 0.018613403 ETH®
68.15 USD

6 1206246 - 0.018562198 ETH®
67.97 USD

7 1206247 - 0.018577209 ETH®
68.02 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9117322
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/284916
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206241
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206242
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206243
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206244
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206245
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206246
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206247

B
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=

Validator Id

1206248

1206249

1206250

1206251

1206252

1206253

1206254

1206255

1206256

Validator Id

1032849

Amount

- 0.018593920
68.08 USD

- 0.018627102
68.20 USD

- 0.018637348
68.24 USD

- 0.063159885
231.27 USD

- 0.018616495
68.16 USD

- 0.018622295
68.19 USD

- 0.018590309
68.07 USD

- 0.018581344
68.04 USD

- 0.018577321
68.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.044643725
163.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206248
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206249
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206250
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206251
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206252
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206253
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206254
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206255
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1206256
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1032849

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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